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DETAILED ASSESSMENT 2025 - 2026

CLASS IV
DETAILED ASSESSMENT- 1 APRIL - JUNE
Day and Date Subject Topics
Monday, April 21, 2025 English Essentials of English Grammar and

Composition

L 1 The Sentence

L 2 Kinds of Sentences

L 3 Negative Sentences

L 4 Interrogative Sentences
L 5 Subject and Predicate
Reading Comprehension

Saturday,April 26, 2025

Science

Ch 5 Food- Our Basic Need
Ch 13 Natural Resources

Thursday, May 01, 2025

Mathematics

Ch 1 Large Numbers
Ch 2 Addition and Subtraction

Monday, June 23, 2025

Social
Studies

Ch 1 Our Country- India
Ch 2 The Himalayas
(Mapwork pertaining to both the chapters)

Monday, June 30, 2025

Hindi

SYTRIOT HaTeT

q16 2 gof - [

q16 3 s

q16 4 aIFy

g6 5 Halm

1S 14 qIaTE (Hesg,Red-ATcdl & Faferd 19
10)

q16 15 faeld (Far g« 1 8 12)
3rqfed aremer

A REY areATeT

g6 1 (@) ARG




DETAILED ASSESSMENT- 2

JULY

Day and Date

Subject

Topics

Friday, July 04, 2025

English

Essentials of English Grammar and
Composition

L 6 Nouns

L 7 Common Noun and Proper Noun
L 8 Collective Noun

L 10 Number

L 15 Articles

Reading Comprehension

Friday, July 11, 2025

Science

Ch 1 Green Plants
Ch 9 Solids, Liquids and Gases

Friday, July 18, 2025

Mathematics

Ch 3 Multiplication
Ch 8 The World of Shapes

Friday, July 25, 2025

Social
Studies

Ch 3 The Northern Plains
Ch 4 The Great Indian Desert
(Mapwork pertaining to both the chapters)

Thursday, July 31, 2025

Hindi

STRIOT FaTYT

q16 6 ferdr

916 7 aded

q16 9 HAATH

US4 GIEErdl (i Fat 1 4 7)
q16 15 faeld (awor geefy 1@7)
q16 17 JTeRT & folv Ueh 2T
(GHAT & Gafd 1 § 6 U9 Igay § Hafd 18
7)

qTS 19 3R MersT

3rqfSd arganer

ALY T arSHTET

916 5 () el ATAT




DETAILED ASSESSMENT- 3

AUGUST

Day and Date Subject Topics
Wednesday, August 06, 2025 English Essentials of English Grammar and
Composition
L 17 Verbs
L 23 Subject Verb Agreement
Reading Comprehension
Wednesday, August 13, 2025 Science Ch 2 Adaptations in Plants

Ch 3 Animals and Their Young Ones

Wednesday, August 20, 2025

Mathematics

Ch 4 Division
Ch 5 Factors and Multiples

DETAILED ASSESSMENT- 4 OCTOBER
Day and Date Subject Topics

Monday, October 13, 2025 English Essentials of English Grammar and
Composition
L 16 Pronouns
L 24 Adverbs
Reading Comprehension

Friday, October 17, 2025 Science Ch 8 Clothes - Our Protectors

Ch 11 Water and Weather

Thursday, October 30, 2025

Mathematics

Ch 6 Fractions
Ch 7 Decimals




DETAILED ASSESSMENT- 5

NOVEMBER - DECEMBER

Day and Date Subject Topics
Thursday, November 11, 2025 English Essentials of English Grammar and
Composition
L 13 Adjectives
L 14 Degrees of Comparison
Reading Comprehension
Wednesday, December 03, 2025 Science Ch 6 Teeth and Digestive System

Ch 11 Water and Weather

Wednesday, December 10, 2025

Mathematics

Ch 12 Time
Ch 14 Data Handling

Thursday, December 18, 2025

Social
Studies

Ch 10 Forests and Wildlife in India
Ch 12 Mineral and Water Resources

(Mapwork pertaining to both the
chapters)

Tuesday, December 23, 2025

Hindi

SYTHIUT HETET
rs 10 faQrwor
urs 11 o

916 12 Tl
IS 14 qATFare (Fehic Heel 8 & 14 v
T gt 1 & 4)

qrs 15 faete  (forar ey 1 3 8)

IS 17 a1l & ol Ueh ereg (Fehfcl
T 1 9 6)

q16 18 fave -fags

3rafsd arezmer

3afSa geamer

ALY Y ATsATET

q1s 8 - 3IRIM




DETAILED ASSESSMENT- 6

JANUARY - FEBRUARY

Day and Date

Subject

Topics

Tuesday, January 06, 2026

English

Essentials of English Grammar and
Composition

L 18 Tenses

L 19 Simple Present Tense

L 20 Present Continuous tense

L 21 Simple Past Tense

Reading Comprehension

Tuesday, January 13, 2026

Science

Ch 7 Circulatory and Excretory System
Ch 10 Force, Work and Energy

Tuesday, January 20, 2026

Mathematics

Ch 10 Metric Measures
Ch 11 Perimeter and Area

Wednesday, January 28, 2026 Social Ch 13 Our Industries
Studies Ch 17 Ancient Civilizations
Monday, February 02, 2026 Hindi SIThOT Haller

IS 14 ST (F[-0el Hath 1 9 6)
q16 15 faelid (37" o], “fay oeTe,
q16 16 3aienrdT ereg

qT& 17 QTHRATT & [l U ¢reg, (TAfaer 1 &
15)

TS 20 FHETR (el gU)

IqfSd eFRr

39T g

AL Y arsATT

qrS 12 I 81 HIR o &7 gl




